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TxDOT Bicycle/Pedestrian Coordinators 
 

District Name Title Phone No. E-mail 

Statewide Bonnie Sherman Planning & Program Development 
Director (512) 486-5972 Bonnie.Sherman@txdot.gov  

Statewide  Greg Reininger Bicycle/Pedestrian Planner (737)-285-6184 Gregory.Reininger@txdot.gov  

Abilene Sydney Santos 
Luz Valadez 

Engineering Assistant 
Engineering Assistant 

 
(325)-676-6848 

sydney.santos@txdot.gov  
luz.robledovaladez@txdot.gov  

Amarillo Aaron Johnson Planner (806) 356-3356 Aaron.Johnson@txdot.gov 

Atlanta Jason Overmyer Landscape Architect (903) 799-1205 Jason.Overmyer@txdot.gov  

Austin Michelle Meaux Local Gov’t Projects Coord (512) 832-7049 Michelle.meaux@txdot.gov 

Beaumont Nancy Peron District Adv Tran Plan Dir (409) 896-0254 nancy.peron@txdot.gov  

 Brownwood  Jodie Kelly Planner (325) 643-0416 Jodie.Kelly@txdot.gov  

Bryan Amanda Owens Landscape Architect (979) 778-9770 Amanda.Owens@txdot.gov 

Childress Shon Crouch    Transportation Specialist (940) 937-7265 Shon.Crouch@txdot.gov  

Corpus 
Christi 

Leticia Estavillo 
Stephanie Christina 

Transportation Engineer Supvr 
Dist Public Engagement Spec 

(361) 808-2383 
(361) 808-2381 

leticia.estavillo@txdot.gov 
stephanie.christina@txdot.gov   

Dallas Racheal Twiggs Transportation Engineer (214) 320-6669 Rachael.Twiggs@txdot.gov 

El Paso Adriana Rodriguez 
Marty Boyd 

Planner 
Advance Transp. Planning Dir 

(915) 790-4221 
(915) 790-4326 

Adriana.Rodriguez@txdot.gov  
Marty.Boyd@txdot.gov  

Ft Worth Anthony White Special Jobs Coordinator (817) 370-6814 Anthony.White@txdot.gov  

Houston Madeleine Hirsch Planner (713) 802-5197 madeleine.hirsch@txdot.gov  

Laredo Omar Costilla Transportation Specialist (956) 712-7726 Omar.Costilla@txdot.gov 

Lubbock Karen Peoples Transportation Funding Specialist (806) 748-4478 Karen.Peoples@txdot.gov 

Lufkin 
Elizabeth Ortego 

Celeste Solis  
Jesse Sisco 

Transportation Eng Supvr      
Contract Specialist 

Area Engineer 

(512) 694-4108                     
(936) 633-4397 
(936)-633-4331 

Elizabeth.Ortego@txdot.gov 
Celeste.Solis@txdot.gov  
jesse.sisco@txdot.gov  

Odessa Kelli Williams Transportation Engineering Suprv (432) 498-4752 Kelli.Williams@txdot.gov 

Paris Scott Shannon Environmental Specialist (903) 737-9279 Scott.Shannon@txdot.gov  

Pharr Craig Wuensche Landscape Architect (956) 702-6295 Craig.Wuensche@txdot.gov  

San Angelo John DeWitt Director of Transp. Planning & Dev (325) 947-9265 John.DeWitt@txdot.gov 

 San Antonio Ivonne De La Rosa Transportation Planner                    (210) 615-5977 ivonne.delarosa@txdot.gov 

Tyler Gary Rushing  Local Gov’t Projects Coordinator (903) 510-9107 Gary.Rushing@txdot.gov 

Waco Rachael Perry Special Projects Coord (254) 867-2772 rachael.perry@txdot.gov    

Wichita Falls Travis Herrell Traffic Engineer (940) 720-7844 Travis.Herrell@txdot.gov   

Yoakum Amanda Fling Transportation Engineering Suprv (361) 293-4429 Amanda.Fling@txdot.gov  
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Additional bicycle coordination District staff 

District Name Title Phone No. E-mail 

Abilene Michael Haithcock 
Billy Dezern 

Dir of Trans Plan & Dev 
Planner 

(325) 676-6810 
(325) 676-6826 

Michael.Haithcock@txdot.gov  
Billy.dezern@txdot.gov  

Atlanta Molly Berridge Environmental Specialist (903) 799-1316 Molly.berridge@txdot.gov 

Amarillo Russell Washer Planner (806) 356-3243 Russell.Washer@txdot.gov  

Brownwood Jason Scantling Dir of Trans Plan & Dev (325) 643-0415 Jason.scantling@txdot.gov 

Lufkin Kelly Morris District Engineer (936) 633-4322 Kelly.morris@txdot.gov 

Tyler Adrienne Leach Advance Transportation Planning 
Director  (903) 510-9128 Adrienne.Leach@txdot.gov  
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